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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Deputy Chief Executive Officer (UC)
Assessor, Unclassified

Assistant Assessor/Uc

Assistant Assessor/Uc

Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)
Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)
Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)

Departmental Chief Information
Officer Il (UC)

Administrative Deputy Il (UC)

Chief Appraiser

Departmental Finance Manager
Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Information Technology Manager Il
Chief Appraiser

Special Assistant,Assessor (UC)
Deptl Info Security Officer |

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Information Technology Specialist |
Supervising Appraiser

Information Technology Specialist |
Principal Application Developer
Supervising Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Information Technology Manager |
Principal Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department Total Wages
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$347,061
$260,484
$249,878
$221,813
$197,946
$195,592
$194,686
$187,399

$179,068
$173,466
$169,947
$167,920
$166,109
$165,902
$165,787
$165,674
$159,828
$159,258
$158,797
$152,285
$151,972
$149,921
$149,289
$148,567
$148,215
$147,739
$147,687
$147,519
$146,472
$146,196



31.
32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,

56.
57.
58.

59.

Chief Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Network Systems
Administrator

Supervising Appraiser

Principal Application Developer
Principal Application Developer
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Information Systems Supervisor |
Deptl Human Resources Manager I
Information Systems Supervisor |
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Appraiser Specialist |

Geographic Information Systems
Manager |

Principal Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Network Systems
Administrator

Principal Appraiser

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

$145,863
$144,718
$139,492

$138,427
$138,421
$138,396
$137,726
$137,446
$136,616
$136,209
$136,186
$135,924
$135,637
$135,137
$134,893
$134,836
$134,537
$134,181
$134,146
$133,812
$133,381
$133,149
$133,089
$132,476
$132,255

$131,830
$131,827
$131,630

$131,094



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

Supervising Cadastral Engineer llI
Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser

Appraiser Specialist |

Senior Application Developer
Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Senior Information Systems Analyst
Principal Appraiser

Appraiser Specialist |

Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Information Systems Supervisor |
Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Information Systems Supervisor |
Principal Appraiser

Senior Network Systems
Administrator

Senior Property Assessment
Specialist

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Supervising Appraiser

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

$130,991
$130,970
$130,506
$130,004
$129,910
$129,893
$129,738
$129,533
$129,206
$129,141
$129,099
$128,835
$128,651
$128,414
$128,274
$128,272
$128,146
$127,809
$127,535
$127,398
$127,186
$127,087
$127,070
$126,901
$126,800
$126,702
$126,676

$126,449

$126,249
$126,126



90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Supervising Appraiser

Principal Property Assessment
Specialist

Senior Information Systems Analyst
Special Assistant,Assessor (UC)
Information Systems Supervisor |

Senior Network Systems
Administrator

Supervising Appraiser
Principal Appraiser

Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$125,947
$125,679

$125,390
$125,201
$125,193
$125,099

$125,075
$125,044
$125,017
$124,773
$124,530



