	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer (UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$347,061
2.	Assessor, Unclassified		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$260,484
3.	Assistant Assessor/Uc		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$249,878
4.	Assistant Assessor/Uc		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$221,813
5.	Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$197,946
6.	Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$195,592
7.	Dir.,Assessor Oper.(UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$194,686
8.	Departmental Chief Information Officer II (UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$187,399
9.	Administrative Deputy II (UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$179,068
10.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$173,466
11.	Departmental Finance Manager II		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$169,947
12.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$167,920
13.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$166,109
14.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$165,902
15.	Information Technology Manager II		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$165,787
16.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$165,674
17.	Special Assistant, Assessor (UC)		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$159,828
18.	Deptl Info Security Officer I		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$159,258
19.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$158,797
20.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$152,285
21.	Information Technology Specialist I		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$151,972
22.	Supervising Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$149,921
23.	Information Technology Specialist I		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$149,289
24.	Principal Application Developer		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$148,567
25.	Supervising Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$148,215
26.	Supervising Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$147,739
27.	Principal Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$147,687
28.	Information Technology Manager I		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$147,519
29.	Principal Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$146,472
30.	Chief Appraiser		Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$146,196

31.	Chief Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$145,863
32.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$144,718
33.	Principal Network Systems Administrator	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$139,492
34.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$138,427
35.	Principal Application Developer	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$138,421
36.	Principal Application Developer	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$138,396
37.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$137,726
38.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$137,446
39.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$136,616
40.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$136,209
41.	Information Systems Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$136,186
42.	Deptl Human Resources Manager II	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$135,924
43.	Information Systems Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$135,637
44.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$135,137
45.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$134,893
46.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$134,836
47.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$134,537
48.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$134,181
49.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$134,146
50.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$133,812
51.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$133,381
52.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$133,149
53.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$133,089
54.	Appraiser Specialist I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$132,476
55.	Geographic Information Systems Manager I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$132,255
56.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$131,830
57.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$131,827
58.	Principal Network Systems Administrator	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$131,630
59.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$131,094

89.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,126
88.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,249
87.	Senior Property Assessment Specialist	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,449
86.	Senior Network Systems Administrator	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,676
85.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,702
84.	Information Systems Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,800
83.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$126,901
82.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,070
81.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,087
80.	Information Systems Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,186
79.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,398
78.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,535
77.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$127,809
76.	Appraiser Specialist I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,146
75.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,272
74.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,274
73.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,414
72.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,651
71.	Senior Application Developer	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$128,835
70.	Appraiser Specialist I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,099
69.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,141
68.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,206
67.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,533
56.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,738
65.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,893
54.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$129,910
63.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$130,004
62.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$130,506
61.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$130,970

90.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,947
91.	Principal Property Assessment Specialist	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,679
92.	Senior Information Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,390
93.	Special Assistant, Assessor (UC)	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,201
94.	Information Systems Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,193
95.	Senior Network Systems Administrator	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,099
96.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,075
97.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,044
98.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$125,017
99.	Supervising Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$124,773
100.	Principal Appraiser	Los Angeles County	Assessor	\$124,530